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50 external media stories tracked
4 Cornell Chronicle stories
7 Cornellians stories
9 Tweets
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Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

Toward A Global Intellectual Response to Pope Francis’ Environmental
Thought

01/18/2016
ReligiousLeftLaw.com
Related People: Karen Pinkus , Vincent Ialenti
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Comparative Literature,
Anthropology

Other

First Posse shares their 'incredible gifts'

01/19/2016
College of Arts & Sciences Website
Related People: Linda K. Nicholson , Jocelyn Vega ’17, Anthony Halmon ’17, Mary
Khalaf ’17
Related Department or Program: Sociology, Science and Technology Studies,
Psychology, Molecular Biology and Genetics, Government, Africana Studies and
Research Center

http://www.religiousleftlaw.com/2016/01/toward-a-global-intellectual-response-to-pope-francis-environmental-thought.html
http://www.religiousleftlaw.com/2016/01/toward-a-global-intellectual-response-to-pope-francis-environmental-thought.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/first-posse-shares-their-incredible-gifts


Colleges welcome inaugural first-year spring class

01/21/2016
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Irene Lessmeister, Nicole Biton ’18, Janet Li ’19, Kevin Gao ’19,
Montana Stone ’19, T.J. Ball ’19
Related Department or Program: Psychology, Literatures in English Advising

Speaking Up

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People:  Ibrahim Diallo '16
Related Department or Program: Economics

Sign of the Times

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People:  Jennifer Huret Dulski '93, MBA '99
Related Department or Program: 

Sign of the Times

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People:  Jennifer Huret Dulski '93, MBA '99
Related Department or Program: 

Humanities and Arts

Randel honored by American Musicological Society

01/19/2016
College of Arts & Sciences Website
Related People:  Don Randel
Related Department or Program: Music

https://as.cornell.edu/news/colleges-welcome-inaugural-first-year-spring-class
http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2291&Itemid=56&ed=51
http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2302&Itemid=56&ed=51
http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2302&Itemid=56&ed=51
https://as.cornell.edu/news/randel-honored-american-musicological-society


Perfect Harmony

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People:  Bob Cohen '60
Related Department or Program: Music

Lift the Chorus

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People:  Joseph Gregorio '01
Related Department or Program: Music

Sciences and Math

Celebrating the Promise of Junior Faculty

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People: William Dichtel
Related Department or Program: Physics, Chemistry and Chemical Biology

The astronomer who is looking for planets in other galaxies (Spanish)

01/22/2016
Las ultimas anticias (LUN)
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Social Sciences

The Verdict Is In

01/21/2016
Cornell Alumni Magazine
Related People:  Carrie Cohen '89

http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2252&Itemid=56&ed=49
http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2255&Itemid=56&ed=49
http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2298&Itemid=56&ed=51
http://www.lun.com/Pages/NewsDetail.aspx?dt=2016-01-22&PaginaId=1&SupplementId=55&bodyid=0
http://cornellalumnimagazine.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=2289&Itemid=56&ed=51


Related Department or Program: Government


